1
Features
• E2 Programmable 524,288 x 1 and 1,048,576 x 1 bit Serial Memories Designed To Store
Configuration Programs For Field Programmable Gate Arrays (FPGA)
• Simple Interface to SRAM FPGAs
• Compatible With Atmel AT6000, AT40K FPGAs, Altera EPF8K, EPF10K,
EPF6K FPGAs, ORCA FPGAs, Xilinx XC3000, XC4000, XC5200 FPGAs, Motorola
MPA1000 FPGAs

AT17C/LV512/010
9
Ordering Information - 5V Devices
Memory Size Ordering Code Package Operation Range
512K AT17C512-10JC 20J Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT17C512-10JI 20J Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
1M AT17C010-10JC 20J Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT17C010-10JI 20J Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
Ordering Information - 3.3V Devices
Memory Size Ordering Code Package Operation Range
512K AT17LV512-10JC 20J Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT17LV512-10JI 20J Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
1M AT17LV010-10JC 20J Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT17LV010-10JI 20J Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
Package Type
20J 20 Lead, Plastic J-Leaded Chip Carrier (PLCC)
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)